Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/4/2021 12:37:57 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$626,159.00 $98,262.99
$0.00 $0.00
$626,159.00 $98,262.99
$330,181.00 $10,741.49
$19,632.00 $743.65
$39,017.00 $249.73
$200.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$171,090.00 $16,370.73
$560,120.00 $28,105.60
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$66,039.00 $70,157.39
$315,514.90 $347,748.83
$381,553.90 $417,906.22

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($527,896.01)
$0.00
($527,896.01)

$319,439.51
$18,888.35
$38,767.27
$200.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$154,719.27
$532,014.40

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$4,118.39
$32,233.93
$36,352.32

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$22,138,993.96
$4,155,792.00
$6,789,947.00
$233,000.00
$33,317,732.96

$19,348,716.53
$4,276,255.40
$2,399,873.15
$3,927,395.75
$1,166,533.79
$685,000.00
$618,264.17
$1,308,487.10
$33,730,525.89

$1,006,479.18
$870,210.00
$136,269.18

($276,523.75)
$14,766,175.62
$14,489,651.87

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$1,930,527.00
$5,904.69
$330,583.60
$23.40
$2,267,038.69

$1,516,838.29
$324,750.70
$205,378.42
$171,536.68
$143,412.76
$161,637.00
$0.00
$100,651.87
$2,624,205.72

$57,720.00
$0.00
$57,720.00

($299,447.03)
$15,718,914.82
$15,419,467.79

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($20,208,466.96)
($4,149,887.31)
($6,459,363.40)

($232,976.60)

($31,050,694.27)

$17,831,878.24
$3,951,504.70
$2,194,494.73
$3,755,859.07
$1,023,121.03
$523,363.00
$618,264.17
$1,207,835.23
$31,106,320.17

($948,759.18)
$870,210.00
($78,549.18)

($22,923.28)
$952,739.20
$929,815.92
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