## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

**Exhibit F-III-C** 

## **LEA Financial System**

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 01

143 - Fort Payne City Schools	EXPENDABLE TRUST		VARIANCE Favorable	TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS		VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$22,138,993.96	\$1,930,527.00	(\$20,208,466.96)
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,155,792.00	\$5,904.69	(\$4,149,887.31)
Local Sources	\$626,159.00	\$98,262.99	(\$527,896.01)	\$6,789,947.00	\$330,583.60	(\$6,459,363.40)
Other Sources	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$233,000.00	\$23.40	(\$232,976.60)
Total Revenues:	\$626,159.00	\$98,262.99	(\$527,896.01)	\$33,317,732.96	\$2,267,038.69	(\$31,050,694.27)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$330,181.00	\$10,741.49	\$319,439.51	\$19,348,716.53	\$1,516,838.29	\$17,831,878.24
Instructional Support Services	\$19,632.00	\$743.65	\$18,888.35	\$4,276,255.40	\$324,750.70	\$3,951,504.70
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$39,017.00	\$249.73	\$38,767.27	\$2,399,873.15	\$205,378.42	\$2,194,494.73
Auxiliary Services	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$3,927,395.75	\$171,536.68	\$3,755,859.07
Expendable Administrative Services	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,166,533.79	\$143,412.76	\$1,023,121.03
Total Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$685,000.00	\$161,637.00	\$523,363.00
Expendable Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$618,264.17	\$0.00	\$618,264.17
Other Expenditures	\$171,090.00	\$16,370.73	\$154,719.27	\$1,308,487.10	\$100,651.87	\$1,207,835.23
Total Expenditures:	\$560,120.00	\$28,105.60	\$532,014.40	\$33,730,525.89	\$2,624,205.72	\$31,106,320.17
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,006,479.18	\$57,720.00	(\$948,759.18)
Other Financing Uses:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$870,210.00	\$0.00	\$870,210.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$136,269.18	\$57,720.00	(\$78,549.18)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	\$66,039.00	\$70,157.39	\$4,118.39	(\$276,523.75)	(\$299,447.03)	(\$22,923.28)
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$315,514.90	\$347,748.83	\$32,233.93	\$14,766,175.62	\$15,718,914.82	\$952,739.20
Ending Fund Balance:	\$381,553.90	\$417,906.22	\$36,352.32	\$14,489,651.87	\$15,419,467.79	\$929,815.92

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.